
Sex Age Division Club Team Coach Name Coach Mobile Coach Email Manager Name Manager Mobile Manager Email

Boys U19 Premier 1 Kalamazoo SC Kalamazoo 1998 Red David Shufelt 269-207-0190 ddshufelt@gmail.com

Boys U19 Premier 1 Lakeshore Premier SC Lakeshore Premier SC '99 David Giroux 6165022438 daveg_rox@hotmail.com James Mueller 2313436065 jmssmueller@comcast.net

Boys U19 Premier 1 Liverpool FC-IA MI 98 Keegan Robert Stowe 248-345-2714 Stowe@lincolnk12.org Kristina Simmons 7343956566 kristina_simmons@hotmail.com

Boys U19 Premier 1 Michigan Jaguars CW3 Jaguars 98 Red Mike Ciolfi 248-765-4040 abc_funding@yahoo.com Diana Wojciechowski 734-306-0533 wojos@comcast.net

Boys U19 Premier 1 Michigan Rush Jackson 98B Marco Bernardini 7347516256 marco.bernardini@arbor.edu

Boys U19 Premier 1 Michigan Rush Lansing 98B Steven Horn 517-402-3667 worn08@hotmail.com James Teahan (517) 410-3384 jim@teahan.com

Boys U19 Premier 1 Midland SC Midland Fusion 98 Green Kyle Jean 989-430-1448 kjean26@aol.com Carlos Uribe-Pinilla (989) 708-1764 ceuribe@hotmail.com

Boys U19 Premier 1 SCOR SCOR Meulensteen 98 Premier Erwin Van Elst 6163347208 e.vanelst@gmail.com Erwin van Elst 616 334 7208 e.vanelst@gmail.com

Boys U19 Premier 1 United FC - Michigan UFC 98B GR Armen Tonianse 573-721-5537 atdemize@gmail.com Jennifer Kerstetter 2488901273 jennifer.kerstetter@comcast.net

Boys U19 Premier 1 VARDAR UNITED FC VARDAR UNITED B98 Eduardo Fantozzi 231-373-3866 vardarnm@me.com Angeline Kamalii 231-838-7157 lampandangie@msn.com

Boys U19 Premier 1 Vardar West 98 Boys Premier Stuart Collins 616-325-4379 scollins40@davenport.edu Shelly Gullett 616-644-2045 shellygullett@gmail.com

Boys U19 Premier 2 Chill SBC Soccer Club Chill 1998 Boys Blue Pavol Siska 5173034678 pavol@chillsoccer.com Julie Mullin 517-712-7651 julie@chillsoccer.com

Boys U19 Premier 2 Costa United FC Costa Premier FC Dagoberto Cortes 616-292-2930 cortesd@sbcglobal.net Jason Langdon 616-589-1706 costautd10@yahoo.com

Boys U19 Premier 2 FC Union FC Union 98 Malcolm Pledge 248/561-7911 malcolm.pledge@comcast.net Patricia Neault 586-489-2498 gatorspatti@yahoo.com

Boys U19 Premier 2 Kingdom Soccer Club Kingdom SC 98 Red Levi Butcher 9897633898 levi.butcher.gk@gmail.com

Boys U19 Premier 2 Michigan Fire Juniors MFJ 98 Premier Bertalan Zsolt Bertalan 6163347357 psazsolt@yahoo.com Jennifer Stroud 6162159490 jjstroud@charter.net

Boys U19 Premier 2 Michigan Jaguars Michigan Jaguars '98 White Steven Bach 734-717-9737 srbach78@gmail.com Lynn Corbacs-Braeseker 248-421-3320 dfbrae@att.net

Boys U19 Premier 2 Michigan Rovers AC West 98 - Yin Roni Yin (231)329-0288 Rob711517@comcast.net Robyn Yin (231)329-0288 Rob711517@comcast.net

Boys U19 Premier 2 Michigan Rush Lansing 98B Nero Matt Boersma 517-927-4695 boersmamatt@gmail.com

Boys U19 Premier 2 Nationals Genesee 98 Boys Black Stephen Shard 8109085846 stevies@nationalssoccer.com David Deighton 8108351845 DDeighton@aol.com

Boys U19 Premier 2 Saginaw Township Saginaw Storm 98 Gerald Neilson 9899282098 buckshotjcn@yahoo.com Lorie Neilson 9899285827 lorieneilson@yahoo.com

Boys U19 Premier 2 Vardar Michigan Vardar Red 99 robert suffredini 5863379706 suff18@gmail.com Kelly Garrison 5868728346 kelly.garrison94@yahoo.com

Boys U19 Classic 1 ACMD 98 Michael Bona 7348123833 mikebona4@gmail.com Joanne Hayes 7349050090 joanne_hayes@att.net

Boys U19 Classic 1 Ann Arbor United SC 1998 Royal Van Cowan 7348450008 vscowan@gmail.com Van Cowan 7348450008 vscowan@gmail.com

Boys U19 Classic 1 BC Fire SC BC Fire 1998 Daniel McGlynn 2699982956 dan@mcglynncompany.com Martha Grosteffon 269-209-1201 designbyus@aol.com

Boys U19 Classic 1 Pato's Magic Soccer Magic Black 98B Patricio Margetic 248-941-5176 magicsoccer10@hotmail.com Linda Schlaupitz 248-941-5160 LAS1978@comcast.net

Boys U19 Classic 1 Portage SC Portage SC 1998 Green David Rice don't have one drice@edwardrose.com Eric Pfeiffer ejpbuckeye@gmail.com

Boys U19 Classic 1 South Oakland County Soccer SOCS Force 99/98 FAEZ SARHAN 2484993615 faezsarhan@aol.com Richard Laramee 248-789-6242 rslaramee@electro-matic.com

Boys U19 Classic 2 AC Milan Detroit ACM-98 Robert Berry 248 953-9423 berrisimo54@yahoo.com James Clevenger 586 770 1174 jpcgppmi@gmail.com

Boys U19 Classic 2 Eastside FC Eastside FC Boys 99 Green Pablo Aguilar Ã•lvarez yescoachpablo@gmail.com Kristen Charlton 313-268-5791 kristen.charlton@yahoo.com

Boys U19 Classic 2 Fraser SC FSC Phoenix John Festerman 248-866-9056 Jfesterman586@comcast.net

Boys U19 Classic 2 La Forza SC Laforza 98 Blue Mike Gilmour 5172817917 coachmike@laforzasoccer.com Mary Horgan 8106257527 mhorgan@umflint.edu

Boys U19 Classic 2 Nationals Genesee 98 Boys Red Richard Miracle 810-569-6887 rickm@nationalssoccer.com Andrea Gerth 8105686887 akgerth@yahoo.com

Boys U19 Classic 2 TSC TSC Rebels 98 Michael Joa 248-721-2376 mjoa112478@gmail.com Mike Joa 248-721-2376 scottmpeitz@gmail.com


